W02020028 – Rev 0.6                          1                              www.way-on.com
WD108xG
Six-level efficiency current-mode PWM controller
1. General Description
WD108xG is a high-performance quasi-resonant(QR)
mode controller with low power consumption, high
efficiency, etc. mainly used in offline fly-back
converters.

WD108xG
Six-level efficiency current-mode PWM controller
13. Ordering Information
Product Name Package Package Quantity
WD1082GDET TO220F-6 50/Tube
WD1083GDET TO220F-6 50/Tube
WD1084GDET TO220F-6 50/Tube
WD1085GDET TO220F-6 50/Tube
Contact Information
No.1001, Shiwan(7) Road, Pudong District, Shanghai, P.R.China.201207
Tel: 86-21-50310888 Fax: 86-21-50757680 Email: market@way-on.com
WAYON website: http://www.way-on.com